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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Place Value Worksheet 

Write the place value of the underlined digit. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

923 

456 

789 

543 

324 

767 

786 

976 

327 

976 

234 

456 

879 

989 
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4. 

Place Value Worksheet 

Write the place value of the underlined digit. 

 

three ones 

four hundreds 

eight tens 

three ones 

six tens 

four ones 

seven hundreds 

nine hundreds 

seven ones 

seven tens 

two hundreds 

eight hundreds 

four hundreds 

nine ones 
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767 
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976 
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879 

989 


